
Today's Mandi Price in Chandauli - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Mustard  60.75  6,075.00  6,091.67  6,041.67  6,075.00 2025-11-03

Onion  12.90  1,290.00  1,340.00  1,240.00  1,290.00 2025-11-03

Raddish  13.75  1,375.00  1,425.00  1,325.00  1,375.00 2025-11-03

Potato  16.70  1,670.00  1,720.00  1,620.00  1,670.00 2025-11-01

Tomato  18.45  1,845.00  1,910.00  1,785.00  1,845.00 2025-11-01

Apple  67.00  6,700.00  6,750.00  6,650.00  6,700.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  76.40  7,640.00  7,690.00  7,590.00  7,640.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  66.75  6,675.00  6,725.00  6,625.00  6,675.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  22.75  2,275.00  2,325.00  2,225.00  2,275.00 2025-10-31

Bitter gourd  27.00  2,700.00  2,750.00  2,650.00  2,700.00 2025-10-31

Bottle gourd  17.10  1,710.00  1,760.00  1,660.00  1,710.00 2025-10-31

Brinjal  18.68  1,867.50  1,917.50  1,817.50  1,867.50 2025-10-31

Cucumbar(Kheera)  19.50  1,950.00  2,000.00  1,900.00  1,950.00 2025-10-31

Garlic  79.63  7,962.50  8,012.50  7,912.50  7,962.50 2025-10-31

Ginger(Green)  36.50  3,650.00  3,700.00  3,600.00  3,650.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli  33.50  3,350.00  3,400.00  3,300.00  3,350.00 2025-10-31

Gur(Jaggery)  46.45  4,645.00  4,695.00  4,595.00  4,645.00 2025-10-31

Lemon  38.50  3,850.00  3,900.00  3,800.00  3,850.00 2025-10-31

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  32.90  3,290.00  3,340.00  3,240.00  3,290.00 2025-10-31

Pointed gourd (Parval)  38.80  3,880.00  3,930.00  3,830.00  3,880.00 2025-10-31

Pumpkin  15.65  1,565.00  1,615.00  1,515.00  1,565.00 2025-10-31

Rice  33.60  3,360.00  3,410.00  3,310.00  3,360.00 2025-10-31

Wheat  25.80  2,580.00  2,630.00  2,530.00  2,580.00 2025-10-31

Pomegranate  60.50  6,050.00  6,100.00  6,000.00  6,050.00 2025-10-04
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Spinach  16.60  1,660.00  1,710.00  1,610.00  1,660.00 2025-08-04

Cauliflower  11.15  1,115.00  1,175.00  1,050.00  1,115.00 2025-03-25

Carrot  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 2025-03-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2025-02-28

Mustard Oil  131.50  13,150.00  13,250.00  13,100.00  13,150.00 2024-09-05

Papaya  36.50  3,650.00  3,700.00  3,600.00  3,650.00 2024-08-05
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